SMD
Surface Mount LED Downlight Halo
2
SMD
Surface Mount Downlighting
The Halo Surface Mount LED Downlight (SMD) is an ultra-low profile surface mounting
luminaire with a modern look and high performance. SMD4 (4”) and SMD6 (6”) are
designed for installation in recessed housings and many 3-1/2” and 4” square, octagon,

SMD4RTRMTBZ
SMD6RTRMTBZ
SMD Ordering Information
SMD4   Sample Number: SMD4R6930WH=4” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 90CRI, 3000K
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Accessories
SMD4R= 4” Round Surface Mount
Downlight, 120V
SMD4S= 4” Square Surface Mount
Downlight, 120V
6=600 lumen series (nominal) 927=90CRI, 2700K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
WH=Matte White Designer Trims
SMD4RTRMSN=4” Round SMD Satin Nickel
SMD4RTRMTBZ=4” Round SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD4RTRMWH=4” Round SMD White (paintable)
SMD4STRMSN=4” Square SMD Satin Nickel
SMD4STRMTBZ=4” Square SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD4STRMWH=4” Square SMD White (paintable)
SMD6   Sample Number: SMD6R6930WH=6” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 90CRI, 3000K
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Accessories
SMD6R= 6” Round Surface Mount
Downlight, 120V
SMD6S= 6” Square Surface Mount
Downlight, 120V
6=600 lumen series (nominal) 927=90CRI, 2700K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
WH=Matte White Designer Trims
SMD6RTRMSN=6” Round SMD Satin Nickel
SMD6RTRMTBZ=6” Round SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD6RTRMWH=6” Round SMD White (paintable)
SMD6STRMSN=6” Square SMD Satin Nickel
SMD6STRMTBZ=6” Square SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD6STRMWH=6” Square SMD White (paintable)
Junction Box Installation: Order junction box separately, as supplied by others, to complete installation.
Recessed Installation: Order Halo recessed housing separately to complete installation.
See compatibility sections for more information.
*supply wire adapter
 with LED connector
**screwbase adapter with
 LED connector
7
8 EATON      Surface mount LED downlighting
Housings Accessories
Halo LED 4-inch
H995ICAT= 4” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H995RICAT= 4” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
Halo Ultra-Shallow LED 4-inch
H245RICAT= 4” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Ultra-Shallow Remodel Housing
Halo Standard Housings 4-inch*
H99ICAT= 4” IC, Air-Tite, Shallow New Construction Housing
H99TAT= 4” Non-IC, Air-Tite, Shallow New Construction Housing
H99RTAT= 4” Non-IC, Air-Tite, Shallow Romodel Housing
E4ICATSB= 4” IC, Air-Tite, Shallow New Construction Housing
E4TATSB= 4” Non-IC, Air-Tite, Shallow New Construction Housing
E4RTATSB= 4” Non-IC, Air-Tite, Shallow Romodel Housing
Halo Low Voltage Housings 4-inch*
H1499ICAT= 4” IC, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing, 120V - 12V Low Voltage MR16
H1499TAT= 4” Non-IC, Air-Tite, Shallow New Construction Housing, 120V - 12V Low
Voltage MR16
H1499RTAT= 4” Non-IC, Air-Tite, Shallow Remodel Housing,
120V - 12V Low Voltage MR16
H1499T75= 4” Non-IC, New Construction Housing, 120V/277V - 12V Low Voltage, MR16
T24HWKIT= Title
24 Cable harness
kit used to convert
incandescent and

[216mm]
EATON      Surface mount LED downlighting
SMD-DM Ordering Information
SMD4-DM   Sample Number: SMD4R6930WHDM=4” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 90CRI, 3000K, Spring Clips
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Mounting
SMD4R= 4” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
SMD4S= 4” Square Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
6=600 lumen series (nominal) 927=90CRI, 2700K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
WH=Matte White DM=Direct Mount
SMD6-DM   Sample Number: SMD6R6930WHDM=6” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 90CRI, 3000K, Spring Clips
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Mounting
SMD6R= 6” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
SMD6S= 6” Square Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
6=600 lumen series (nominal) 927=90CRI, 2700K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
WH=Matte White DM=Direct Mount
13
EATON      Surface mount LED downlighting14
SMD6 Energy Data Round Square
Lumens (5000K) 788 815
Input Power 9.6 W 9.9 W
Input Current 0.0811 A 0.085 A
Efficiency 82 lm/W 82 lm/W
THD 13.9 14.7
Input Voltage 120V 120V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz
CRI 90 CRI 90 CRI
Power Factor ≥ 0.99 ≥ 0.99
T Ambient -30°C - +40°C -30°C - +40°C
Sound Rating Class A Class A
SMD4 Energy Data Round Square
Lumens (5000K) 786 810
Input Power 9.7 W 10 W
Input Current 0.0811 A 0.0829 A
Efficiency 81 lm/W 81 lm/W
THD 13.3 13.2
Input Voltage 120V 120V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz
CRI 90 CRI 90 CRI
Power Factor ≥ 0.99 ≥ 0.99
T Ambient -30°C - +40°C -30°C - +40°C
Sound Rating Class A Class A
Energy Data